=5 SUZUKI

Int. Motocross Molln

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:08

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
29.06.2019 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm

(403) Bastian Bogh Damm

1 10:40:42.009 1:45.174

2 10:42:58.848 2:16.839

3 10:44:42.815

4 10:50:04.279 5:21.464

5 10:52:04.876 2:00.597

6 10:53:50.102 1:45.226

7 10:56:12.294 2:22.192

8 10:58:05.611 1:53.317
(115) Mikkel Haarup

1 10:40:56.805 2:13.195

2 10:42:53.409 1:56.604

3 10:44:42.371 1:48.962

4 10:46:59.163 2:16.792

5 10:48:44.828 1:45.665

6 10:51:01.313 2:16.485

7 10:52:46.194

8 10:56:42.532 3:56.338

9 10:58:35.818 1:53.286
(755) Haardi Roosiorg

1 10:42:19.245 3:05.737

2 10:44:09.104 1:49.859

3 10:45:56.446 1:47.342

4 10:48:19.836 2:23.390

5 10:53:00.886 4:41.050

6 10:54:48.206 1:47.320

7 10:56:58.847 2:10.641

8 10:58:44.062
(23) Josiah Natzke

1 10:40:47.833 1:49.330

2 10:42:39.743 1:51.910

3 10:44:28.208 1:48.465

4 10:46:46.722 2:18.514

5 10:48:33.211 1:46.489

6 10:50:42.938 2:09.727

7 10:52:29.067

8 10:56:13.509 3:44.442

9 10:58:08.113 1:54.604
(105) Cyril Genot

1 10:39:46.217 2:15.774

2 10:42:04.893 2:18.676

3 10:43:57.906 1:53.013

4 10:45:51.592 1:53.686

5 10:47:39.341 1:47.749

6 10:49:25.763

7 10:51:56.600 2:30.837

8 10:53:59.327 2:02.727

9 10:55:55.323 1:55.996

10 10:57:42.734 1:47.411

(11) Rene Hofer

1 10:41:12.854 2:02.782

2 10:43:00.418 1:47.564

3 10:45:09.176 2:08.758

4 10:49:52.631 4:43.455

5 10:51:58.108 2:05.477

6 10:53:45.450

7 10:55:45.487 2:00.037

8 10:57:41.037 1:55.550
(313) Petr Polak

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm
1 10:41:17.005 2:00.876
2 10:43:07.257 1:50.252
3 10:45:33.114 2:25.857
4 10:48:48.602 3:15.488
5 10:50:36.420 1:47.818
6 10:52:56.056 2:19.636
7 10:54:43.492
8 10:57:09.107 2:25.615

(15) Dovydas Karka
1 10:40:40.052 2:08.564
2 10:42:34.578 1:54.526
3 10:44:23.620 1:49.042
4 10:49:20.261 4:56.641
5 10:51:09.585 1:49.324
6 10:52:57.304
7 10:55:22.611 2:25.307
8 10:57:11.230 1:48.619
(53) Simon Jost
1 10:39:59.299 2:01.051
2 10:41:54.346 1:55.047
3 10:43:43.585 1:49.239
4 10:45:47.182 2:03.597
5 10:47:48.215 2:01.033
6 10:49:53.852 2:05.637
7 10:51:42.669 1:48.817
8 10:53:57.545 2:14.876
9 10:55:45.780
10 10:58:01.186 2:15.406
(777) Eric Schwella
1 10:41:21.032 2:03.039
2 10:43:21.295 2:00.263
3 10:45:10.013 1:48.718
4 10:47:28.405 2:18.392
5 10:49:16.785
6 10:54:32.228 5:15.443
7 10:56:41.931 2:09.703
(127) Hakon Fredriksen
1 10:39:57.650 2:03.780
2 10:41:49.815 1:52.165
3 10:43:52.475 2:02.660
4 10:46:08.448 2:15.973
5 10:50:47.830 4:39.382
6 10:52:36.329 1:48.499
7 10:55:05.598 2:29.269
8 10:57:06.123 2:00.525
9 10:58:55.899 1:49.776
(7) Maximilian Spies
1 10:40:41.738 2:07.067
2 10:42:42.307 2:00.569
3 10:44:33.912 1:51.605
4 10:46:25.628 1:51.716
5 10:48:31.903
6 10:50:20.880 :48.
7 10:52:30.381 2:09.501
8 10:54:19.593 1:49.212
9 10:56:10.062 1:50.469
10 10:58:22.826 2:12.764
(491) Paul Haberland
1 10:39:34.772 2:07.656
2 10:41:31.368 1:56.596
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=5 SUZUKI

:Int. Motocross Molin
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
Practice even numbers 29.06.2019 10:30
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:08

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
3 10:43:21.620 1:50.252 5 10:47:34.629 1:51.764
4 10:45:39.450 2:17.830 6 10:50:29.691 2:55.062
5 10:47:34.027 1:54.577 7 10:52:20.343
6 10:49:23.820 1:49.793 8 10:54:50.527 2:30.184
7 10:51:26.772 2:02.952
8 10:53:16.191 (955) Gabriel Chetnicki
9 10:56:16.063  2:59.872 10:40:52.053
10 10:58:13.277 1:57.214 10:42:43.741 1:51.688

1
2
3 10:45:03.033 2:19.292
(989) Imre Varga 4 10:47:11.106 2:08.073
1 10:39:43.935 2:04.857 5 10:49:02.580 1:51.474
6
7
8

2 10:41:39.381 1:55.446 10:52:48.599 3:46.019
3 10:43:34.762 1:55.381 10:54:40.022 1:51.423
4 10:46:19.427 2:44.665 10:57:09.906 2:29.884
5 10:50:08.466 3:49.039
6 10:51:58.349 (317) Nico Mueller
7 10:53:49.486 1:51.137 1 10:39:49.887 2:06.385
2 10:42:12.125 2:22.238
(191) Erlandas Mackonis 3 10:44:04.922 1:52.797
1 10:39:37.612 2:04.811 4 10:46:20.246 2:15.324
10:41:35.678 1:58.066 5 10:48:12.081 1:51.835
10:43:38.683 2:03.005 6 10:50:27.684 2:15.603
10:45:30.805 1:52.122 7 10:52:18.996
10:47:49.158 2:18.353 8 10:54:38.074 2:19.078
10:49:40.117 1:50.959 9 10:57:19.092 2:41.018

10:51:50.307 2:10.190
10:53:40.233 (73) Romain Delbrassinne

10:55:48.170 2:07.937 10:39:32.887 2:09.488
10:57:40.018 1:51.848 10:41:32.666 1:59.779
10:43:59.553 2:26.887
10:45:54.147 1:54.594
10:47:55.567 2:01.420
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(67) Yago Martinez
1 10:39:28.422 2:08.369
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2 10:41:25.209 1:56.787 10:49:47.661 1:52.094
3 10:43:17.428 1:52.219 10:54:05.561 4:17.900
4 10:45:35.103 2:17.675 10:56:57.136
5 10:49:01.143 3:26.040
6 10:50:53.452 1:52.309 (991) Szymon Staszkiewicz
7 10:53:05.987 2:12.535 1 10:40:05.303 2:09.658
8 10:54:56.091 2 10:41:59.413 1:54.110
3 10:44:54.610 2:55.197
(227) Vincent Gallwitz 4 10:47:01.312 2:06.702
1 10:40:57.330 1:51.766 5 10:48:52.949 1:51.637
2 10:42:48.338 1:51.008 6 10:52:27.465 3:34.516
3 10:46:42.218 3:53.880 7 10:54:20.421 1:52.956
4 10:48:32.793 1:50.575 8 10:56:33.667 2:13.246
5 10:50:23.271 1:50.478 9 10:58:26.882 1:53.215
6 10:54:00.254 3:36.983
7 10:55:50.620 (387) Jan Horst
8 10:57:42.212 1:51.592 1 10:40:08.835 2:11.561
2 10:42:06.323 1:57.488
(475) Oliver Olsen 3 10:44:14.476 2:08.153
1 10:41:01.019 1:58.210 4 10:46:06.158
2 10:42:55.455 1:54.436 5 10:48:25.685 2:19.527
3 10:44:48.699 1:53.244 6 10:52:06.317 3:40.632
4 10:48:01.656 3:12.957 7 10:54:06.875 2:00.558
5 10:49:54.943 1:53.287 8 10:56:05.650 1:58.775
6 10:52:07.943 2:13.000 9 10:58:32.203 2:26.553
7 10:54:45.061 2:37.118
8 10:56:35.550 (113) Robin Lang
9 10:58:26.921 1:51.371 1 10:40:38.061 2:26.659
2 10:42:41.944 2:03.883
(833) Damian Kojs 3 10:44:35.827 1:53.883
1 10:39:25.911 2:03.086 4 10:47:30.905 2:55.078
2 10:41:27.680 2:01.769 5 10:49:23.100 1:52.195
3 10:43:32.606 2:04.926 6 10:51:41.360 2:18.260
4 10:45:42.865 2:10.259 7 10:53:33.429 1:52.069
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=5 SUZUKI

Int. Motocross Molln

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:08

Lap

© N A WN =

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
29.06.2019 10:30

Time of Day Lap Tm
10:40:15.512 2:15.062
10:42:15.905 2:00.393
10:44:27.968 2:12.063
10:46:24.557 1:56.589
10:49:31.929 3:07.372
10:51:27.488 1:55.559
10:53:53.366 2:25.878
10:55:47.323

(63) Jimmy Piront

S$2Tm

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm

8 10:56:46.000 3:12.571

9 10:58:37.764
(945) Pascal Jungmann

1 10:39:31.519 2:08.320

2 10:41:26.012 1:54.493

3 10:43:18.591 1:52.579

4 10:46:48.445 3:29.854

5 10:48:40.538

6 10:50:51.450 2:10.912

7 10:55:07.538 4:16.088

8 10:57:00.053 1:52.515

9 10:59:07.480 2:07.427
(701) Laurenz Falke

1 10:42:22.236 1:59.089

2 10:44:22.738 2:00.502

3 10:46:18.505 1:55.767

4 10:49:34.249 3:15.744

5 10:51:28.271 1:54.022

6 10:53:20.886

7 10:55:34.997 2:14.111

8 10:57:34.035 1:59.038
(71) Pavel Dvoracek

1 10:41:54.615 2:15.152

2 10:43:47.443

3 10:46:04.152 2:16.709

4 10:47:57.920 1:53.768

5 10:50:05.927 2:08.007

6 10:52:01.170 1:55.243

7 10:57:10.257 5:09.087
(627) Storm Steensels

1 10:41:18.327 1:59.000

2 10:43:11.706

3 10:45:52.394 2:40.688

4 10:47:46.121 1:53.727

5 10:50:25.470 2:39.349

6 10:55:03.151 4:37.681

7 10:56:56.761 1:53.610
(747) Jonas Oerter

1 10:39:30.179 2:10.009

2 10:41:37.661 2:07.482

3 10:43:33.178 1:55.517

4 10:45:48.472 2:15.294

5 10:47:42.504 1:54.032

6 10:51:42.415 3:59.911

7 10:53:36.980 1:54.565

8 10:55:41.736 2:04.756

9 10:57:35.476
(615) Jaap Janssen

1 10:39:36.138 2:10.360

2 10:41:33.761 1:57.623

3 10:43:27.818 1:54.057

4 10:45:21.954 1:54.136

5 10:47:18.210 1:56.256

6 10:49:16.754 1:58.544

7 10:51:15.824 1:59.070

8 10:53:09.577

9 10:55:16.553 2:06.976

10 10:57:10.787 1:54.234

(575) Borgioli Thomas

1 10:39:51.838 2:09.395
2 10:41:56.959 2:05.121
3 10:43:51.262
4 10:46:09.952 2:18.690
5 10:48:09.832 1:59.880
6 10:50:13.905 2:04.073
7 10:56:19.665 6:05.760
8 10:58:15.195 1:55.530
(311) Marek Nes$por
1 10:39:55.729 2:06.864
2 10:41:59.703 2:03.974
3 10:43:55.945 1:56.242
4 10:45:55.501 1:59.556
5 10:47:50.707 |
6 10:51:20.765 3:30.058
7 10:53:22.241 2:01.476
8 10:55:17.811 1:55.570
9 10:57:13.501 1:55.690
(427) Niklas Schneider
1 10:39:41.887 2:12.622
2 10:41:43.715 2:01.828
3 10:43:40.104 1:56.389
4 10:47:12.618 3:32.514
5 10:49:08.624 1:56.006
6 10:51:04.086
7 10:53:26.642 2:22.556
8 10:55:23.833 1:57.191
9 10:57:22.502 1:58.669
(811) Malik Quint
1 10:39:54.063 2:11.927
2 10:42:01.690 2:07.627
3 10:44:03.070 2:01.380
4 10:45:59.913 1:56.843
5 10:47:56.483 1:56.570
6 10:52:12.096 4:15.613
7 10:54:08.225
8 10:56:29.485 2:21.260
9 10:58:25.865 1:56.380
(3) Lukas Diibner
1 10:40:37.416 2:15.480
2 10:42:34.170
3 10:44:40.106 2:05.936
4 10:49:10.291 4:30.185
5 10:51:20.324 2:10.033
6 10:54:52.641 3:32.317
7 10:57:02.253 2:09.612
8 10:59:13.051 2:10.798
(721) Wesly Smolders
1 10:40:37.439 2:21.480
2 10:42:48.945 2:11.506
3 10:44:51.955 2:03.010
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Int. Motocross Molln

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:08

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
4 10:46:53.588 2:01.633
5 10:48:55.225 2:01.637
6 10:53:01.884 4:06.659
7 10:54:59.004
(129) Dennis Wichmann
1 10:40:18.067 2:24.616
2 10:42:32.664
3 10:44:48.896 2:16.232
4 10:50:32.366 5:43.470
5 10:52:53.759 2:21.393
6 10:55:12.788 2:19.029
7 10:57:36.439 2:23.651

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
29.06.2019 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm

S$1Tm

S2Tm

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noack:
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